
VL

AO

ET

ET

AO

PL

AP

ET

ET

AO

AO

AO

AO

VL

AO

AO

VL

VL

VL

AO

AO

VL AO

AO
AO

AO

AO

AO
AO

AO

AO

AO

AO

AP

AO

AO

AO

AO

AP

AO

LP ET

LP

1

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

1
2

1
2

3
4

1
2

3
4

1

2

3

5

1

2

1

2

1

2

3

1
2

3

1
2

3

1

2

3

1
2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4
5

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

123

12

3

4

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

1 2

1

3 4
5

1 2

3 4

sl-1

sl-1

sl-1

VL/s 27

2

1

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

18 17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

sl-1

ajo

sl-1

tieoik.7m

kt

kt

kt

kt

20 kV

kt

2

2

2

3

5

5

5

5

5

3.
5

4.5

4
.5

1

1

4

3

1

6

4

4

8

4

2

3

2

4

4

3

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

7

7

6

6

7

6

6

4

4

4

3

4

3

3

4

4

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

4

4

3

2

1

4

1

2

1

2

3

2

3

4

4

4

4

6

4 4

3

3

2

4

1

4

4

3

2

2

2

4

1

3

4

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5
5

55

5

5

5
5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

1

1

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

6

ar

kr

ar

kr

kt

V
u
o
tin

p
u
d
a
s

kt

10058

2002007

10500

9154

2002008

43

76

14

10

6469

55

52

9

16

75
22

43

40

69

63

27

4

7

7

6

3.10

3.05

M400

3.75

3.70
M

300

2.
4

5

2
.5

0

M
60

0

0.80

0.70

M
1200

3.2
0

3.3
0

M400

2.05

2.00

M
400

2
4

 5
0

9
 6

0
0

7  304 200

2
4

 5
0

9
 8

0
0

7  304 300

2
4

 5
0

9
 8

0
0

7  304 700

2
4

 5
0

9
 8

0
0

7  304 600

2
4

 5
1

0
 1

0
0

7  304 600

2
4

 5
0

9
 8

0
0

7  304 500

2
4

 5
1

0
 2

0
0

7  304 500

2
4

 5
1

0
 4

0
0

7  304 400

2
4

 5
1

0
 2

0
0

7  304 300

2
4

 5
0

9
 8

0
0

7  304 100

2
4

 5
0

9
 9

0
0

7  304 000

2
4

 5
1

0
 2

0
0

7  304 000

2
4

 5
0

9
 9

0
0

7  304 700

2
4

 5
1

0
 3

0
0

7  304 350

2
4

 5
1

0
 1

5
0

7  304 450

2
4

 5
0

9
 8

5
0

7  304 450

2
4

 5
0

9
 8

5
0

7  304 300

2
4

 5
1

0
 1

0
0

7  304 150

2
4

 5
1

0
 0

0
0

7  304 050

2
4

 5
1

0
 1

0
0

7  303 950

2
4

 5
0

9
 7

0
0

7  304 400

2
4

 5
0

9
 7

5
0

7  304 600

2
4

 5
1

0
 1

5
0

7  304 650

2
4

 5
0

9
 8

0
0

7  304 250

2
4

 5
0

9
 6

0
0

7  304 250

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

ESITARKASTUS
Koordinaattijärjestelmä Korkeusjärjestelmä
ETRS-GK24 N2000

KOHTEEN NIMI JA OSOITE PIIRUSTUKSEN SISÄLTÖ

MUUTOS

MITTAKAAVA

TIEDOSTO

SUUNN.ALA
TARK.

SUUNN.

HYV.
TYÖ N:O PIIR N:O

Sweco Infra & Rail Oy

TORNION KAUPUNKI
PIHLAJASAAREN ALUE
RAKENNUSSUUNNITELMA

YLEISKARTTA 1:2000

V.Pietarila

K.Verronen

31.10.2022 YT 23703152 K2266-0

K2266-1

K2266-1

K2266-3

K2266-4

K2266-5

K2266-6

K2266-7


